
AUTUMN ASSESSMENTS – Year 11 

 

 

Before exams 

▪ Seating plans – (Dance Studio window) – know your seat – due to COVID restrictions this will be the same seat for all 

exams 

▪ Line up in Tutor groups before exams 

▪ Attendance/Punctuality 

▪ Uniform 
 

During exams 

▪ No Mobile Phones/smartwatches etc. In the second set of Mocks in March they will be collected. Wristwatchs will be 

removed and placed on desk 

▪ See-through pencil case. Write in black ink. No calculator lids 

▪ Must not talk to, attempt to communicate with or disturb other candidates once you have entered the examination room 

▪ Must not have any notes/paper on you 

▪ Any problem put your hand up and wait 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

YEAR 11

02-NovMon NORMAL LESSONSNORMAL LESSONS

NORMAL LESSONS

NORMAL LESSONS NORMAL LESSONS

NORMAL LESSONS

Mandarin Reading - 1hr 05m

Music BTEC - 1hr

All other subjects - NORMAL LESSONS

NORMAL LESSONSNORMAL LESSONS

04-Nov

Tue 03-Nov

Maths 2

1hr 30m

English Lit

1hr 45m

NORMAL LESSONS
Design & Technology - 1hr 30m

All other subjects - NORMAL LESSONS

RE

1hr 30m

Computer Science 1 - 1hr 30m

Spanish - 50m

All other subjects - NORMAL LESSONS

Maths 1

1hr 30m

History

1hr15m

NORMAL LESSONS

NORMAL LESSONS

NORMAL LESSONS

NORMAL LESSONS

YEAR 11

Fri 13-Nov

Thu 12-Nov

Wed 11-Nov

Tue 10-Nov

Mon

GCSE PE - 1hr 15m

All other subjects - NORMAL LESSONS

YEAR 11

Biology

Combined: 1hr 15m

Triple: 1hr 45m

Chemistry

Combined: 1hr 15m

Triple: 1hr 45m

NORMAL LESSONS

Geography

1hr 15m

All other subjects - NORMAL LESSONS

NORMAL LESSONS

Business

1 hr 30m

All other subjects - NORMAL LESSONS

Thu 05-Nov

Wed

06-NovFri

09-Nov

NORMAL LESSONS

English Lang

1hr 45m

Mon 16-Nov

Physics

Combined: 1hr 15m

Triple: 1hr 45m

NORMAL LESSONS

Tue 17-Nov NORMAL LESSONS

Mandarin Wr - 1hr 25m

All other subjects - NORMAL LESSONS

Fri 20-Nov NORMAL LESSONS NORMAL LESSONS NORMAL LESSONS

NORMAL LESSONS

NORMAL LESSONS

NORMAL LESSONS

Wed 18-Nov NORMAL LESSONS NORMAL LESSONS

Thu 19-Nov NORMAL LESSONS NORMAL LESSONS

Drama - 1hr 30m

All other subjects - NORMAL LESSONS


